M
I
S
C
E
L
L
A

(4S display
case lock)
HOw tO ORdeR: C SERIES
Core Type                       Core                 Keyway           Combination                     Options                      Finish
                              Size                   Code                   Code
1C– standard
1CK– patented
1CP– premium
1CM– MX8-M series
1CX– MX8-X series
3C– for 8E cylinder
5C**– high security
6C– for 4S cylinder
5– 5 pin (1C only)
6– 6 pin (1C, 1CK
only)
7– 7 pin
Designate
specific keyway
(A, E, etc.)
1– uncombinated
2– uncombinated
B*– pick & drill resistant
(1C only)
K*– key trap
T*– deadlocking (6C only)
605 606
612 613
625 626
*Extra cost option.
**Long blade key required. If combinated, you must specify keymark and number of keys.
CORMAX™ PAtented KeYInG SYSteM
C
O
R
M
A
X
™
–
P
A
T
E
N
T
E
D
K
E
Y
I
N
G
S
Y
S
T
E
M
One of the greatest threats to key control within your facility is the unauthorized duplication
of keys; one simple solution is the use of the CORMAX™ Patented Keying System.
Very seldom can a single product meet all of your exact needs, and often your level of
convenience must be sacrificed to fit the capabilities of the product. The CORMAX Patented
Keying System provides you with an significant amount of flexibility, enabling a solution that
fits your unique balance between security and convenience.
The CORMAX Patented Keying System is available in two series of keyways, the M Series
and the X Series. Each series offers a different blend of features. For example the CORMAX
Patented Keying System can provide geographic exclusivity to the customer to help you
maximize convenience while optimizing your security.
M Series Keyway Features
• Patented keys operate both CORMAX and Standard BEST cores (backward compatibility) with existing BEST keyway
(J,K,L,M only). Standard keys do not operate CORMAX cores.

2JOF1
with flag
HOw tO ORdeR: J SeRIeS
        2J                         7                             L11
        Series                       Core                           Function                       Options
                                        Housing                           Code
2J– standard body  7– 7-pin housing     L11– single latch type           TA– extended
                              accepts all Best   L21– double latch type         block without
                              cores                   D11– single deadlatch type   armor
                                                              D21– double deadlatch type
Must specify key mark and number of keys or designate L/C for less core.
A N E O U S
Warning Flag Assembly
  Includes eyebolt, snap,
  chains and dan ger flag.
  Hole in hous ing pre drilled
  for at tach ment.
  Spec i fy 2JOF1
4 M I S C E L L
Function           Door                   Bolt                     Operation
  Code             Thickness
                                                      19⁄32" dia.
    2S73               to 1 5⁄8"               1⁄2" throw
2S73 x TBM         7⁄8"                 19⁄32" dia.
                            to 1 5⁄8"               1⁄2" throw
2S74 x TBM         7⁄8"                19⁄32" dia.
                            to 1 5⁄8"               3⁄4" throw
    2S75                  3⁄4"                   1⁄2" dia.
                            to 1 5⁄8"                 x 7⁄16"
                                                Bolt engagement
                                                  1⁄8" locking pin
2S73
Surface mount ed
2S74 x TBM
Through bolt
mounted
2S75
Surface mounted
w/re tain ing pin
Specifications
  Case– Extruded brass
  Width– 1 1⁄2"
  Thickness– 23⁄32"
  Inside Face Plate– 2 3⁄4" x  7⁄8" ; hole spacing 1 7⁄8"
  Detachable Face Plate– 1⁄16" x 1 1⁄8" x  2 3⁄4" ; hole spacing 2 3⁄16"
  Finish– Base finish, 626, supplied unless otherwise specified
When unlocked, case of lock moves
out through door stile and may be
used as handle for moving door. To
lock 2S73 and 2S74 push case in
through door. Spring locking action.
To lock 2S75 operate key and push
case “IN” through door to engage
bolt re tain ing pin behind strike plate
in opposite door.
Function Code Chart
HOw tO ORdeR: 2S SeRIeS
2S                   7               5               626                                   **
Series                 Core         Function       Standard             Options
                  Housing         Code             Finish
2S– sliding door 7– 7-pin see above 626– standard SP– support plate*
push lock housing 605  606
accepts all 622  625
Best cores
*Cannot be used with through bolt mounted (TBM) option. Available in 626 only.
**Must specify key mark and number of keys or designate L/C for less core.
2P SeRIeS
PUSH lOCKS FOR FIlInG CABInetS
2S SeRIeS
PUSH lOCK FOR SlIdInG dOORS
2P74 Horizontal Mounting Slot
2P73 Vertical Mounting Slot
Specifications

  Specify quantity and post location(s)
  * Other colors are available
HOw tO ORdeR: KeY RetAInInG deVICeS
Key Retaining Devices Part Number
KRD-2  BEST Core Model UL-KRD-2
KRD-2H Hybrid  (Sargent/BEST Model) UL-KRD-2H SAR/BEST
KRD-2H Hybrid  (BEST/Schlage FSIC Model) UL-KRD-2H BEST/SCH
KRD-3 BEST Core Dual Function Model UL-KRD-3
Non-BEST Full Size Core Models
KRD-2 Corbin Russwin 6-pin IC UL-CR6-KRD-2
KRD-2 Corbin Russwin 7-pin IC UL-CR7-KRD-2
KRD-2 Medeco IC UL-MED-KRD-2
KRD-2 Sargent RC UL-SAR-KRD-2
KRD-2 Schlage FSIC UL-SCH-KRD-2
KRD-2 Yale 6-pin IC UL-YA6-KRD-2
KRD-2 Yale 7-pin IC UL-YA7-KRD-2
Switch and Security Seal Options Add -S and/or -SS suffix
Also available:  Special KRD-4, Custom Hybrids and Functions, Multi-Key Switches, etc.
A N E O U S 7
KRd SeRIeS
KeY RetAInInG deVICeS
K
R
D
S
E
R
I
E
S
KRD-3 (Function “A” Shown)
H
O
w
T
O
O
R
D
E
R
M
I
S
C
E
L
L
A
N
E
O
U
S
For more information on Stanley Security Solutions’ products, services, and office locations visit our web site at www.stanleysecuritysolutions.com
Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.
6161 E. 75th Street Indianapolis, Indiana 46250
© 2010 Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.  •  www.stanleysecuritysolutions.com
Product information contained in this catalog has been com piled and presented with as much care and com plete ness as is reasonably possible. Errors
or mistakes may be present, and in many cases, reliance has been placed on information supplied by other manufacturers which may be in error or
which may be subject to changes or mod i fi ca tions by the man u fac tur er with out no tice and without obligation. Therefore, no guar an tee can be made or
should be assumed or implied with regards to product in for ma tion con tained in this catalog.
10M   R410
BAS031